



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 2168 of 2025

DASHARU DHRITLAHARE **versus** PUNITRAM DHIWAR

13.02.2026	Mr. Satyendra Shrivastava, counsel for the appellant/s. Ms. Nidhi Matlani, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Krishna Tandon, counsel for respondent No.2. At the request of Ms. Matlani, call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Rekha