



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 2168 of 2025

DASHARU DHRITLAHARE *versus* PUNITRAM DHIWAR

Order on Board

19/03/2026	Shri Sangeet Kushwaha Advocate who normally appears for Chola Mandolam MS General Insurance Company is present before this Court and is requested to seek instructions from respondent No.3. List the case in the week commencing 06.04.2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajputa) Judge
Jyotishi	