

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 2168 of 2025****DASHARU DHRITLAHARE *versus* PUNITRAM DHIWAR****Order Sheet**

08/04/2026	Mr. Satyendra Shrivastava, learned counsel for the appellant/s. Ms. Nidhi Matlani and Mr. Prashant Sahu, learned counsel for the respondents. As prayed, list the case in the first week of May, 2026 along with MAC Nos. 2191 of 2025, 2220 of 2025, 2147 of 2025, 2161 of 2025, 2253 of 2025, 2249 of 2025 and 2497 of 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	